
Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class

Elliott Chris 624139 IL M 100 94 1 Punch $50 $30

Ackmann Andy 540115 IL M 100 89 $-- $10

Thompson Troy 650312 IL M 100 89 $-- $10

Justice Alan 541544 IL M 100 88 $16.66  /

Eades Dana 675094 IL M 100 84 $-- $--

Meats Rob 535271 IL M 100 83 $50  $--

Campion Gene 607218 IL AA 100 89 1 Punch $-- $20

Woolverton Lloyd 697706 IL AA 100 88  /  /

Pfeiffer Ken 542302 IL AA 100 86  /  /

McKinney Rusty 626198 IL AA 100 85 $25  /

Settles Dane 514684 IL AA 100 81 $-- $--

Hopke Dale 523700 MO A 100 88 1 Punch $16.66 $20

Koesterer Ken 693452 IL A 100 88 1 Punch $16.66  /

Hendrix Jay 615252 MO A 100 87  /  /

Lampe Joe 684640 IL  A 100 84 $--  $--

McCuan David 523943 IL B 100 90 1 Punch $-- $30

Wilke Dave 623211 IL B 100 86 $-- $--

Reynolds James 716644 IL B 100 80 $-- $--

Scott Marvin 503138 MO C 100 85 1 Punch  /  /

Lerma Jorge 693453 IL C 100 85 $25  /

Liley Gary 721614 IL C 100 84 $-- $10

Basham Ed 543602 IL C 100 80  /  /

Sebacher Chris 600606 MO C 100 79  /  /

Gerling Denny 693456 IL C 100 77 $50  /

Marshall Chris 728942 IL D 100 84 1 Punch $--  /

Clayton Kenny 719544 IL D 100 83  /  /

McKee Eric 718160 IL D 100 80 $--  /

Kimbel Gary 726584 MO D 100 78  /  /

Vieth Ron 693457 IL D 100 75 $--  /

Burt Kegan IL D 100 74 $-- $10

Schluter Kent 656795 IL D 100 68 $40  /

Gustafson Joel 715042 IL E 100 73 1 Punch  /  /

Schneider Scott 696097 IL E 100 69 $--  /

Holthaus Marilyn 693960 IL E 100 66 $-- $10

Holden Chris IL 100 80 $--

Droege John IL 100 76 $--

Cope Brad IL 100 62 $--

Chartrand Nate IL 100 54 $--
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Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class

Ackmann Andy 540115 IL M 100 92 1 Punch $50 $24

Thompson Troy 650312 IL M 100 91 $-- $16

Elliott Chris 624139 IL M 100 90 $-- $--

Meats Rob 535271 IL M 100 85 $-- $--

Justice Alan 541544 IL M 100 79 $--  /

Settles Dane 514684 IL AA 100 84 1 Punch $25 $10

McKinney Rusty 626198 IL AA 100 80 $--  /

Pfeiffer Ken 542302 IL AA 100 77  /  /

Hopke Dale 523700 MO A 100 90 $-- $10

McCuan David 523943 IL B 100 84 $25 $20

Reynolds Jim 716644 IL B 100 77 $-- $--

Sebacher Chris 600606 MO C 100 74  /  /

Clayton Kenny 719544 IL D 100 84 1 Punch  /  /

Burt Kegan IL D 100 74 $10 $10

Bianconi Pete 514822 IL D 100 71  /  /

Shoot Results Aug. 30 - Sept. 1, 2024

Course B


